CPL CHAMPION PENDANT LUMINAIRES | Performance Series
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0925
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2025 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

DECO
12 – Inch Deco Leg Kit
LUMINAIRE ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
DECO KITS
BOTTOM LENSES
P4
Hardware Finish
B Black
P White
S Silver
Deco Kits
12-Inch Kit
DECO Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens
for 12 Inch Shades Only
CP12FAL Optional Acrylic Bottom Lens for 12- Inch DECO Leg Kit
16-Inch Kit
DECO16 Decorative Legs and Bottom Glass Lens
for 16 Inch Shades Only
4600042 Spacer for DECO16; Must Order Three (3) Per each DECO16 Kit
16-Inch Bottom Lenses
PACDLA16 Conical Clear Acrylic
Prismatic Drop Lens
and Clamp
PASFLA16 Smooth Clear Acrylic
Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA16F Smooth Frosted Acrylic
Flat Lens and Clamp
12-Inch Bottom Lenses
PACDLA12 Conical Clear Acrylic
Prismatic Drop Lens
and Clamp
PASFLA12 Smooth Clear Acrylic
Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA12F Smooth Frosted Acrylic
Flat Lens and Clamp
Wire Guard
WG12 12- In Wire Guard
WG16 16- In. Wire Guard
22-Inch Bottom Lenses
PACDLA22 Conical Clear Acrylic
Prismatic Drop Lens
and Clamp
PASFLA22 Smooth Clear Acrylic
Flat Lens and Clamp
PASFLA22F Smooth Frosted Acrylic
Flat Lens and Clamp
• Cannot be used with the Deco Leg
Kit or Wire Guard
WIRE GUARD